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Executive Summary 

 

 

2019 Board Members: 
Becky Duncan, Chairman 
Jami Sluder 
Brian Bourgette 
Pricilla Adamson  
Melanie Dahl 
Doug Brown 
 
 

 
 
City Staff: 
Diane Shay, Community Development Director 
Ashley Dyer, Associate Planner 
Marian Edwards, City Clerk & BURA Treasurer  

 

 
 



 
2019 City Highlights: 
 

● BURA funded and constructed a public bus shelter on Main Street.  
● BURA Approved the adoption of the 2020 Fiscal Year Annual budget.  
 
  

 
 
2020 Proposed Projects: 
 

● BURA is currently working on getting an Easement granted with a landowner for 
the second bus shelter on Main Street/ Spruce.  

●   
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

FINAL BUDGET FINAL BUDGET Final BUDGET Final BUDGET Ref # 

2015 2016 2016 2017 2017 2018 2018 2019

INCOME

41001 CARRYOVER BURA 2,000.00 8,500 8,500 8,500.00 0.00 15,000.00 20,550.00

41000 PROPERTY 21,287.30 16,000 27,739 16,000.00 35,527.36 18,000.00 45,000.00

41200 INTEREST INCOME BURA 1.26 $2 0.00 3.77 0.00 0.00

   TOTAL INCOME 23,288.56 24,500 36,241 24,500.00 35,531.13 33,000.00 65,550.00

PAYROLL

TOTAL PAYROLL EXPENSE 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OPERATING EXPENSES

52000 CITY ATTORNEY 0.00 150 0 150.00 100.00 0.00

55000 LEGAL/ACCOUNTING 400.00 500 400 500.00 438.50 2,500.00 2,600.00 #1

56000 MEMBERSHIP/DUES 120.05 2,000 245 2,000.00 366.44 2,000.00 2,000.00

56500 POSTAGE 0.00 100 0 100.00 50.00 50.00

56700 PUBLISHING/ADVERT 1,074.80 800 467 800.00 366.44 800.00 900.00

56800 REPAIRS & MAINT 0.00 1,000 0 1,000.00 1000 0

  TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 1,594.85 1,900 1,112 4,550.00 366.44 6,450.00 5,550.00

SUB-TOTAL: OPERATING EXPENSE w/PAYROLL1,594.85 1,900 1,112 4,550.00 366.44 6,450.00 5,550.00

CAPITAL OUTLAY EXPENSES

58100 IMPROVEMENT & CONST 4,869.08 19,950 0 19,950.00 0.00 26550.00 60,000.00 #2

  TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY 4,869.08 19,950 0 19,950.00 0.00 26,550.00 60,000.00

TOTAL EXPENSES 6,463.93 21,850 1,112 24,500.00 366.44 33,000.00 65,550.00

   INCOME MINUS EXPENSES 16,824.63 2,650 35,129 0.00 35,164.69 0.00 0.00

BELLEVUE URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY

BUDGET FY2019



 
 



 

 

 


